

CIN: L45400MH2008PLC179914

23rd December, 2024

To,
Dept. of Corporate Services (CRD)
BSE Limited
PhirozeJeejeebhoy Towers,
Dalal Street,
Mumbai- 400 001

To,
Listing Department
The National Stock Exchange of India
Limited
Exchange Plaza,
Bandra- Kurla Complex, Bandra (East)
Mumbai- 400 051

Dear Sir/Madam,

Sub: Disclosure under Regulation 7(2) of SEBI (Prohibition of Insider Trading) Regulations, 2015.

In compliance with Regulation 7(2) of SEBI (Prohibition of Insider Trading) Regulations, 2015, by promoter of the company, please find the enclosed herewith disclosure of M/s. Surplus Finvest Private Limited in prescribed format.

Kindly take the same on record.

Thanking you,

Yours faithfully,

For Future Market Networks Limited



Anil Cherian Head-Legal & Company Secretary

Encl.: As Above

## SURPLUS FINVEST PRIVATE LIMITED

To,
Dept. of Corporate Services Listing Department
(CRD)
The National Stock
of India Limited

PhirozeJeejeebhoy Towers, Dalal Street,

Mumbai- 400 001

To,
Listing Department
The National Stock Exchange
of India Limited
Exchange Plaza,
Bandra- Kurla Complex, Bandra

(East)

Mumbai- 400 051

To,
Future Market Networks
Limited

Knowledge House, Shyam Nagar, Jogeshwari Vikhroli Link Road, Jogeshwari East, Mumbai

400060

Dear Sir/Madam,

Sub: Disclosure under Regulation 7(2) of SEBI (Prohibition of Insider Trading) Regulations, 2015.

With reference to the captioned subject, being a promoter of the **Future Market Networks Limited** we hereby inform about the buying/acquisition of equity shares under Regulation 7(2) of SEBI (Prohibition of Insider Trading) Regulations, 2015.

Kindly take the same on record.

Thanking you,

For Surplus Finvest Private Limited

Sangita Biyani Director

DIN: 00074580

Date: 23rd December, 2024

Place: Mumbai

Encl.: a/a

## FORM C

## Securities and Exchange Board of India (Prohibition of Insider Trading) Regulations, 2015 [Regulation 7 (2) read with Regulation 6(2) - Continual Disclosure]

FUTURE MARKET NETWORKS LIMITED

ISIN of the company:

Name of the company:

INE360L01017

Details of change in holding of Securities of Promoter, Employee or Director of a listed company and other such persons as mentioned in Regulation 6(2).

Details or change in nothing or securities or Promoter, Employee or Director or a listed company and other such persons as mentioned in Regulation 6(2).														
Name, PAN, CIN/DIN, & address with	Category of Person		held prior to	Securities acquired / <del>Disposed</del>				Securities held post			ment advice/	Date of	Mode of	Exchange on which
contact nos.	(Promoters/ KMP /	acquisitio	n/ <del>Disposed</del>					acquisition/ <del>disposal</del>				intimation to		the trade was
	Directors/									of shares specify		Company	disposal (on	executed
	immediate												market/	
	relatives/ others		1				1		1				public/	
	etc.)	Type of	No. and % of	Type of	No.	Value	Transaction	Type of	No. and % of	From	То		rights/	
		security (For	shareholding	security (For		(In Rupees)	Type (Buy/	Security (For	shareholding				preferential	
		eg. – Shares,		eg. – Shares,			Sell/ Pledge/	eg. – Shares,					offer/ off	
		Warrants,		Warrants,			Revoke/	Warrants,					market/	
		Convertible		Convertible			Invoke)*	Convertible					Inter-se	
		Debentures		Debentures				Debentures					transfer/ESO	
		etc.)		etc.)				etc.)					P's etc.	
1	2	3	4	5	6	7	8	9	10	11	12	13	14	15
Surplus Finvest Private Limited CIN: U99999MH1995PTC092092 Address: Floor 3,A Block,Shivsagar Estate,Dr.Annie Besan Rd Nr. Nehru Center Transit Camp, Worli, Mumbai- 400018 PAN: AAFCS0533G Contact: 022-66201439	Promoter	Equity Shares	2,45,494 Equity Shares (0.43%)	Equity Shares	30,00,000	3,36,30,000.00	Buy	Equity Shares	32,45,494 Equity Shares (3.60%*)	18-Dec-24	18-Dec-24	19-Dec-24	Preferential Offer	NA
Surplus Finvest Private Limited CIN: U99999MH1995PTC092092 Address: Floor 3,A Block,Shivsagar Estate,Dr.Annie Besan Rd Nr. Nehru Center Transit Camp, Worli, Mumbai- 400018 PAN: AAFCS0533G Contact: 022-66201439	Promoter	Fully convertible warrants	0	fully convertible warrants	95,00,000	10,64,95,000.00	Buy	fully convertible warrants	9500000 Warrants (10.55%*)	18-Dec-24	18-Dec-24	19-Dec-24	Preferential Offer	NA

Post coversion of entire warrants issued by the Company holding of Surplus Fivest Private Limited will be 14.15%

Details of trading in derivatives of the company by Promoter, Employee or Director of a listed company and other such persons as mentioned in Regulation 6(2).

Trading in der	Exchange on which the trade was executed					
Type of contract	Contract specifications		Buy	S	Sell	
		Notional Value	Number of units (contracts * lot size)		Number of units (contracts * lot size)	
16	17	18	19	20	21	22
NA CONTRACTOR	NA	NA	NA	NA	NA	NA

Note: In case of Options, notional value shall be calculated based on Premium plus strike price of options.

For Surplus Finvest Private Limited

**Authorised Signatory** 

Place: Mumbai

Date: 19th December, 2024

<sup>1. &</sup>quot;Securities" shall have the meaning as defined under regulation 2(1)(i) of SEBI (Prohibition of Insider Trading) Regulations, 2015.

<sup>\*</sup> The Warrants provide right to Surplus Finvest Private Limited to receive equity shares of the Issuer Company anytime within a period of 18 months from the date of issuance of Warrants only on payment of balance 75% consideration. The above Post-issue Holding percentage is calculated on fully diluted basis assuming that all Warrants will be converted into equity shares.